DATASHEET
Minova Technology GmbH ▪ Auf dem Wall 29 ▪ D-78628 Rottweil ▪ www.minovatech.de
1
MCR004 R 1.0
March 20, 2019 MCR04 RFID/NFC PoE-Reader
 Key Features  s
Frequency 13.56 MHz
Interface Ethernet (PoE), GSM, RS232/485

• 200mAmax @ +12V current consumption
• -30 to +85 ºC ambient Temperature
7 ORDERING CODES
ARTICLE NR: PoE RS232 RS485 BLE RELAY GSM INPUTS
MCR04G-1000 X    X  X
MCR04G-1100  X   X  X
MCR04G-1200   X  X  X
MCR04G-1300 X    X X X